Magrom Streagtl Systems

Discription: Salectorized Seated Leg Pmssv

1010 Davis Avenus
.. South Mitwaukes Wi, 53172

| Date: 12/13/92

_ Version: 1.0 | =" =




ver10r1l 7,0

ITEM QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
A 6 858-105 5" Rubber Boot
8 12 850-048 %" Plastic Hex Cap
c 16 818-107 7116° Flat Washer
D 2 810-811 %13 x 2 3/4" Hax Head Scraw
E 13 850-004 2 x 2" Plastic End Cap
F 2 850-010 1 %" x2" Plastic End Cap
G 22 850-050 378" Plastic Hex Cap
H 6 850-049 5/16° Piastic Hex Cap
{ 4 819316 1* Exdomal Snap Ring
J 4 819-125 1 1/84° 1D x 1 %" OD Machine Bushing (18 Gauge)
K 2 852-610 5/8° Set Coltar
L 2 832906 58" Guide Rods
M 1 836-209 Weight Stack Guard
N 1 203-002 - 203 Center Stick
o] 4 849-003 Top Plate Bushing
P 1 839-623 Top Plate
Q 48 849-002 Weight Stack Bushing
R 23 839-621 Weight Stack Plates
s 1 852-000 Weight Stack Pin
T 1 852-002 Weight Stack Pin Tether
u 2 838-217 Rubbar Weight Stack Donuts
v 2 850-005 /8" Rubber Grommeot
w 1 203-005 203 Top Tube
X 6 810402 1/4° x %" Hax Head Screw
Y 6 818-004 1/4" Flat Washer
z 4 839-705 Chrome Bait Clin
AA 1 839-789 Chrome Adjustable Tube
AB 16 _ 814-404 1/4" x 1% Socket Head Cap Screw
AC ] 1 203-006 Swivel Balt Clip
AD 2 810-608 3/8" -16 x 2" Hex Head Screw
AE 19 818-105 /16" Flat Washer
AF 2 852205 T Knob
AG 11 817306 378" Nylon Jam Nut
AH 1 852-807 Spring Pin Spring
A 1 819510 Spring Pin
A 8 810-613 3/8" - 16 x 3 1/4" Hex Head Screw
AK 4 851317 Pilow Block
AL 4 818351 716" 1D x 1 9/16"0D Machine Bushing
AM 1 382-001 Stide
AN 1 203-007 Foot Plate
A0 6 ¢ 818506 §/16° +18 x 3* Hex Head Screw
AP 5 819012 348" Machine Bushing
AQ 3 810-610 378" - 16 X2 %" Hex Head Screw
AR 1 815-607 3/8" x 1 34" Button Head Screw
AS 1 203-008 Main Frame Weight Stack Side
AT 1 203-009 FootGuard
AU 1 203010 Primary Arm
AV 1 203011 Secondary Am
AW 1 203012 Upper Back - Uphotstery
AX 1 203-013 Main Frame User Side
AY 1 203-014 Seat - Upholstary
AZ 4 851-505 3/4" OD x %" ID Osiite Flange Bushing
BA 2 810813 %" X 3 1/4" Hex Head Screw
B8 8 819014 %" Machine Bushing
8C 9 817-608 %" Course Nylon Jam Nut
BD 6 812812 %" x 3" Flat Head Screw
BE 1 203015 203 Handle
&F 2 853907 378° x 2" §0 Belt Pulley
BG 1 203-016 203 Cam
BH 2 813402 1/4" x %" Button Head Screw
B! 1 854-028 Magnum Logo Plate
8J 1 854-343 203 lnstructional Placard
BK 1 854-100 Large Magnum Logo{ Not Shown)
BL 1 Set 854-932 Weight Stack Sticker
BM 1 854-919 1 -8 Number Strip
BN 2 858-334 Rubber Grip
80 2 838-250 Aluminum Grip Cap
8p 1 853-302 8" IDx 1 %" Belt Puliey
BQ 1 818-020 Domed Bonded Washer

Magnum Fitness Systems
2201 12" Avenue

South Mitwatikee, Wl 53172

Phone (414) 764-4068 Fax (414) 768-7047




